
CAGE

TEL PIT

BBQ SHELTER

DAMAGED PIT

1553
1553

1554 1554

1555

15
55

15
55 1555

1556

15
56

1556

1556

15
56

1556

15
56 1556

15
57

15
57

1557

15
57

1557

1557

1557 1557

1557
1557

15
58

15
58

1558

15
58

1558 1558

1558

15
59

15
59

1559

15
59

1559

1559

1559

15
60

15
60

1560

1560

1560

1560

15
61

15
61

1561

1561

15
62

1562

1562

1562

15
63

1563

1563

1563

15
64

1564

1564

1564

15
65

1565

1565

1565

1566

1566

1567

1567

1568

1568

1569

1569

1570

1570

1570

1570

1571

1571

1572

1572

1573

1573

1574

1574

1575

1575

1576

1576

1577

1577

1578

1578

1579

1579

1580

1580

1581

1581

1582

1582

1583

1583

1584

1584

1559.5

1560

1560

1560

SW

VISITO
R

 C
EN

TR
E

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

FSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFSFS
FSFSFSFS

FS

FS

FS
FS

FS
FS

FS
FS

S

S

S

S

FS
FS

FS
FS

FS
FS

FS
FS

FS

FS

FS
FS

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

W

W

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

1:750 EMSITE ANALYSIS PLAN

MC220

SITE ANALYSIS PLAN

RMD

A1

209064
Rev Description Eng DateDraft

Drawing NoJob  No Revision

Plot File Created:    May 27, 2022  -  1:32pm

Sheet SubjectProject

Rev Description Eng DateDraft

This drawing is copyright and is the property of TAYLOR THOMSON WHITTING (ACT) Pty Ltd
and must not be used without authorisation.

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
RELEVANT NOTES ON DRAWING C201

SELWYN SNOW RESORT -
VISITOR CENTRE

Civil EngineerProject

Rev Description Eng DateDraft

AuthorizedScale : A1 Drawn

FS FS FS

W

S

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C225

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C225

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C100

AutoCAD SHX Text
F1572.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
F1573.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:4 SIDE SLOPES (TYP.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
20° RAMP DOWNTO EXISTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP PAD OF TOBOGGAN RAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOMINAL EARTHWORKS FOR TOBOGGAN RAMP. MAX HEIGHT OF FILL 2m

AutoCAD SHX Text
KINGS CROSS ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FFL 1559.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
FFL 1559.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
FFL1557.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOOMERANG PLATTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SNOWFLAKE TUBE LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW CHUM CHAIRLIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
F1572.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
F1573.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:4 SIDE SLOPES (TYP.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
20° RAMP DOWNTO EXISTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP PAD OF TOBOGGAN RAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOMINAL EARTHWORKS FOR TOBOGGAN RAMP. MAX HEIGHT OF FILL 2m

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.27

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.62

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.49

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
1547.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
1547.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
1548.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
1556.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.52

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
1550.13

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
1549.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.68

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.69

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.46

AutoCAD SHX Text
1551.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
1552.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
1553.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
1554.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:750

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
DA FOR REVIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.10.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
DA FOR REVIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
26.10.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
DA FOR REVIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
29.10.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUARRY CAPACITY TO BE INCREASED TO NOMINALLY 5.60 ML TO PROVIDE FOR 600KL DEDICATED FIRE SUPPLY AND 5ML FOR SNOW MAKING. FIRE SUPPLY OF 600KL TO BE GUARANTEED AT ALL TIMES THROUGH MONITORING SYSTEMS AND BACKUP SUPPLY. REFER C270 FOR DETAILS.  

AutoCAD SHX Text
ABORIGINAL ARTIFACT ZONE 40m RADIUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
FUTURE ROAD EXPANSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
BIODIVERSITY AREA 

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING DRIVEWAY TO BE REMAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCT ABOVE GROUND AERATED WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
RIPARIAN CORRIDOR LAND (TYP)

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRING HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRING HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPRING HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
C250

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
C250

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
C250

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
C250

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.11.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMBINED SERVICES TRENCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXTENT OF REGRADING SHOWN HATCHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND PORTABLE LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND PORTABLE LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.11.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR TENDER REVIEW

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.12.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR TENDER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.12.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FIRE SERVICES

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED WATER RETICULATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED WASTEWATER RETICULATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORMWATER OVERLAND FLOW PATH

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED STORMWATER PIPES

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
 150 BLUE BRUTE FIRE SUPPLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR TENDER 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.12.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR APPROVAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
04.02.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.02.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.08.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
05.05.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
1m MINIMUM DISTANCE TILL THE ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMS, POWER, SEWER AND RECYCLED WATER TRENCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR APPROVAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EM

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.05.22


	Sheets and Views
	C220-M


